

*

C.A.No. 7897 OF 2001

ITEM No.114

Court No.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7897 OF 2001

ASHA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 04/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. R S Hegde, Adv.

Mr. P P Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A K Raina, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)